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U-21 Championship
2016/17 25th round, Match #147

Friday, 14.04.2017, 12:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 10°C. Spectators: 300

«Olimpik» Donetsk

1
13
21
33
15
2
99
19
77
8
9

Stepanenko Bohdan
Piskovyi Vladyslav
Yedynak Nazar
Schastlyvtsev Vadym
Kozlov Artem

Brikner lvan
Zhurakhovskyi Thor
Serhiichuk Mykhailo
Khomutov Vladyslav
Sharai Vladyslav
Bilenkyi Stanislav (C)

Substitutes

72
5
6
4
23
10
7

Bezkrovnyi Bohdan
Nadiradze Luka
Tkachenko Denys
Kasianenko Mykola
Sharai Stanislav
Hlynianyi Illia

Pudy Dmytro

Coach
Klymovskyi Thor

Referee:
Aranovskyi Yevhen
Assistant 1:
Prystupa Serhii
Assistant 2:
Shlonchak Semen
4th Official:
Zabroda Klym
Referee Observer:
Ovchar Mykhailo

0:3
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«Shakhtar» Donetsk

Kudryk Oleh
Kyriukhantsev Ihor
Sahutkin Danylo
Kacharaba Taras
Masalov Oleksandr
Hlushchak Yurii
Ihnatenko Danylo
Pikhalonok Oleksandr (C)
Yalovenko Roman
Arabidze Giorgi
Topalov Dmytro

Substitutes

12
13
14
15
16
17
18

Hrytsenko Yevhen
Korobenko Andrii
Korniienko Viktor
Bondar Valerii
Zinkevych Oleksii
Arendaruk Denys
Hlahola Oleksandr

Coach
Kryventsov Valerii
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U-21 Championship, 2016/17, 25th round, Match #147
Friday, 14.04.2017, 12:00, "Zmina", Bila Tserkva. 10°C. Spectators: 300

«Olimpik» Donetsk 0:3 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
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